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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yasmine Yektaparast453

Edge

9.375 9.050 9.5509.625 37.600
3T 6 1 1T 1

1

Aya Suzuki497

San Mateo

9.425 9.375 9.5508.900 37.250

2 2 8 1T 2T

2T

Roxanna Agah402

Airborne

9.375 9.450 9.4758.950 37.250

3* 1 7 3 2T

2T

Melissa Chambers482

Pacific West

9.375 9.000 9.4009.475 37.250

3* 7 2 5 2T

2T

Paige Phipps438

Champion
9.475 8.750 9.4259.175 36.825

1 8 4 4 5

5

Isabella Martin451

Edge

8.925 9.075 9.3259.275 36.600

11 5 3 7 6

6

Erin Angell455

Golden Bear

9.325 9.100 9.2008.850 36.475

7 4 9 8T 7

7

Karina Brouse403

Airborne

9.350 9.350 9.3758.200 36.275

6 3 11 6 8

8

Emma Soriano464

High Definition

9.275 8.450 8.6259.025 35.375

8 10 6 12 9

9

Isabella Orecchia509

West Coast

9.250 8.000 8.8259.150 35.225

9 11 5 11 10

10

Mikaela Lujan454

Gold Country

9.075 8.600 9.0758.000 34.750

10 9 12 10 11

11

Izzabela Price491

Redwood Empire

8.625 7.750 9.2008.475 34.050

12 12 10 8T 12

12

Molly Ismail478

North Bay

8.350 0.000 8.5750.000 16.925

13 13 13 13 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 8, 9 & 10 State Championships

Level 9 - Senior B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/24/2012Stockton Memorial Civic Auditorium

Jennifer Krause

525 N. Center Street

Stockton, CA 95210

(209) 477-8978   (209) 464-5393 Fax
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennifer Feng484

Pacific West

9.325 9.150 9.4259.250 37.150
4T 3 1 1T 1

1

Jessica Forman494

San Mateo

9.200 9.500 9.3758.925 37.000

6 1 5 3 2

2

Hannah Takekawa424

Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.200 9.2759.100 36.900

4T 2 3 6 3

3

Tien Phan408

Airborne

9.150 9.125 9.1008.825 36.200

7 4 7 8 4

4

Mikaela Walkup492

Redwood Empire

9.025 9.050 9.3258.725 36.125

8 5T 8 5 5

5

Elana Candiotti-Pacheco490

Redwood Empire

8.700 8.650 9.3509.225 35.925

12 9T 2 4 6

6

Ashleigh Pitts513

Performance

8.975 9.050 8.9258.900 35.850

10T 5T 6 10 7

7

Morgan Chall488

Peninsula

9.450 8.050 9.4258.550 35.475

2 12 9 1T 8

8

Stephanie McCullough474

Miyagi
9.475 8.650 8.9008.325 35.350

1 9T 11 11 9

9

Shaylyn Garay442

Classic

9.000 8.325 8.9509.025 35.300

9 11 4 9 10

10

Gina Pasquinelli511

West Valley

8.975 8.950 9.1257.925 34.975

10T 7T 12 7 11

11

Carol Chiles477

North Bay

9.350 8.950 8.6507.575 34.525

3 7T 13 12 12

12

Kaiya Levine412

Bay Island

8.450 7.700 8.5758.400 33.125

13 13 10 13 13

13
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lyla Kelley467

Head Over Heels

9.500 9.200 9.3759.525 37.600
2 4 1 3 1

1

Haley Jones457

GymStars Modesto

9.250 9.275 9.2009.325 37.050

8 3 3 6T 2

2

Ashley Fulton405

Airborne

9.025 9.375 9.5508.775 36.725

11 1 7 1 3T

3T

Jessica Edgar417

Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.950 9.3509.200 36.725

9T 6 4 4 3T

3T

Nala Payton436

Champion

9.300 8.650 9.1759.400 36.525

6T 8 2 9 5

5

Melanie Francisco418

Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.300 9.2008.550 36.400

4 2 8T 6T 6

6

Kendall Green450

Edge

9.325 9.150 8.8758.875 36.225

5 5 6 12 7

7

Whitney Estrada463

High Definition

9.300 8.775 9.2758.125 35.475

6T 7 13 5 8

8

Elizabeth Scheder440

Champion
9.525 8.000 9.4508.300 35.275

1 12 11 2 9

9

Elizabeth Higa435

Champion

8.225 8.500 9.2009.100 35.025

13 10 5 6T 10

10

Allie Hale504

Technique

9.450 8.400 8.6758.475 35.000

3 11 10 13 11

11

Emma Hicks431

CCGI

9.225 8.525 8.9508.275 34.975

9T 9 12 11 12

12

Kassina Kim-Hayes411

Bay Island

9.000 6.750 9.1258.550 33.425

12 13 8T 10 13

13
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Corkill449

Edge

9.325 9.375 9.2509.550 37.500
7 1 1 5 1

1

Nidhi Pradhan487

Pacific West
9.675 9.175 9.3259.200 37.375

1 3 5T 4 2

2

Liza Banford466

Head Over Heels

9.375 9.150 9.4759.225 37.225

4T 4 4 1 3

3

Rain Sullivan465

High Definition

9.425 8.850 9.4509.250 36.975

3 5 3 2 4

4

Adrianne Manseau486

Pacific West

9.275 9.225 9.1009.275 36.875

8 2 2 7 5

5

Alexis Sakaris423

Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.700 9.3758.500 35.950

4T 9 11 3 6

6

Irene Whalen446

Davis Diamonds

9.450 8.350 8.8259.000 35.625

2 10 7 8 7

7

Zoe Byl459

Gymtowne

9.225 8.725 8.4259.200 35.575

9 8 5T 12 8

8

Nanah Fujishiro502

Sunnyvale

9.350 8.775 8.8008.575 35.500

6 7 10 9 9

9

Ruthie Johnson432

CCGI

9.000 8.800 8.6508.750 35.200

11 6 8 11 10

10

Lindsay Cuellar416

Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.000 9.1508.625 34.975

10 12 9 6 11

11

Yvonne DaCosta489

Peninsula

8.350 8.050 8.7007.250 32.350

12T 11 13 10 12

12

Julie Lovell-Ross501

Santa Cruz Sports

8.350 7.550 8.0008.375 32.275

12T 13 12 13 13

13
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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

at: 5:50 PM

All Sessions Combined

Using Top 4 AA Scores

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 114.225 28.975 28.175 28.450 28.6251 Pacific West

11 4 1T

* 113.175 28.100 28.300 28.300 28.4752 Byers Elk Grove

25T 2 3T

* 112.700 28.225 28.400 27.625 28.4503 San Mateo

33T 1 7T

* 112.300 28.250 27.450 28.200 28.4004 Head Over Heels

52 7T 5

* 112.175 27.875 27.675 28.450 28.1755 Edge

611T 5 1T

* 111.425 28.100 28.250 26.650 28.4256 Airborne

45T 3 10

* 111.200 28.225 26.725 28.300 27.9507 Champion

73T 10 3T

* 110.575 28.075 27.450 27.875 27.1758 Technique

137 7T 6

* 110.250 27.975 27.350 27.475 27.4509 Byers Roseville

1010 9 9

* 109.525 28.000 27.600 26.100 27.82510 West Valley

98T 6 14

* 109.175 27.875 26.325 27.625 27.35011 Liberty

11T11T 13 7T

* 108.325 28.000 26.575 26.400 27.35012 High Definition

11T8T 11 12

* 106.800 27.425 26.350 26.175 26.85013 CCGI

1413 12 13

* 106.100 26.350 25.450 26.425 27.87514 Redwood Empire

816 14T 11
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Level 9 - All Age Divisions
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3/23/2012 - 3/25/2012

at: 5:50 PM

All Sessions Combined

Using Top 4 AA Scores

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 103.800 27.375 25.450 24.725 26.25015 North Bay

1614 14T 16

* 100.850 26.550 22.900 24.925 26.47516 Bay Island

1515 16 15
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